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THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY

STATE OF GEORGIA

BOND CALENDAR

Wednesday, February 25 2026 at

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

P.M. Cobb County Adult Detention Center

1825 County Services Parkway

,

ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A.  15-1-9.1

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

Page 1

commence on 01:30

26-W-640

26-W-698

26-W-517

26-W-638

26-W-731

26-W-679

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

26005136

26010463

2025-0021413

26005092

26-00896

2601365

POLICE NO

AWAD, TAYSIR OTHMAN 

BIVINS, PAUL

LAWRENCE 

BURRIS, WILLIAM

CHARLES 

CAMPBELL, DEMARCUS

DAEVEON 

DOBYNE, DEJAUN 

LUSTER, ALEXANDER

COLIN 

DEFENDANT

HABITUAL VIOLATOR OPERATING MV

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM

OF A FEL-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

LOITERING/PROWLING

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AGGRAVATED BATTERY

RIOT IN PENAL INSTITUTION

911 OBSTRUCTION

THEFT BY TAKING <1500

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

CHARGES

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

CHOPRA, BIMAL 

ATTORNEY

000782233

001035081

001127255

001096393

001127247
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The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall
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1825 County Services Parkway

,
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commence on 01:30

26-W-732

26-W-646

26-W-704

26-W-699

WARRANT NO

7

8

9

10

26005940

26005176

26005258

26010460

POLICE NO

MCKINLEY, ORLANDO

CORTEZ 

PRAY, DANIEL JAMES 

STEFFENS, ERIC SCOTT

WILLIAMS, ANTONIO

JOSHUA 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CRIM TRESP/ENTRS UNLWFL PURPOS

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD

UNLAWFUL GO INSIDE GUARD LINES

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AGGRAVATED STALKING

SIMPLE ASSAULT

CHARGES

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

FORD, DOUGLAS D 

ATTORNEY

001127306

001063395

000879275
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