

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall

commence on **Wednesday, February 25 2026** at **01:30** , **P.M.** **Cobb County Adult Detention Center
1825 County Services Parkway**

	WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
1	26-W-640	26005136	AWAD, TAYSIR OTHMAN SOID: 000782233	HABITUAL VIOLATOR OPERATING MV	F CHOPRA, BIMAL
2	26-W-698	26010463	BIVINS, PAUL LAWRENCE SOID: 001035081	BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE	M
3	26-W-517	2025-0021413	BURRIS, WILLIAM CHARLES SOID: 001127255	THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500	F
4	26-W-638	26005092	CAMPBELL, DEMARCUS DAEVEON SOID: 001096393	POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMF OF A FEL-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE LOITERING/PROWLING PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	M F
5	26-W-731	26-00896	DOBYNE, DEJAUN SOID:	AGGRAVATED BATTERY RIOT IN PENAL INSTITUTION	F F
6	26-W-679	2601365	LUSTER, ALEXANDER COLIN SOID: 001127247	911 OBSTRUCTION THEFT BY TAKING <1500 BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE	M M M

**THE SUPERIOR COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
BOND CALENDAR
JUDGE JENNIFER INMON
ASSISTING PER O.C.G.A. 15-1-9.1**

The following cases are to be set for a bond hearing pursuant to O.C.G.A. §15-1-9.1; said hearings shall commence on **Wednesday, February 25 2026** at **01:30** , **P.M.** **Cobb County Adult Detention Center
1825 County Services Parkway**

WARRANT NO	POLICE NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
7	26-W-732	26005940 MCKINLEY, ORLANDO CORTEZ SOID: 001127306	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST CRIM TRESP/ENTRS UNLWFL PURPOS POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT	F M M
8	26-W-646	26005176 PRAY, DANIEL JAMES SOID: 001063395	DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD UNLAWFUL GO INSIDE GUARD LINES PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	M M M F F
9	26-W-704	26005258 STEFFENS, ERIC SCOTT SOID:	AGGRAVATED STALKING	F
10	26-W-699	26010460 WILLIAMS, ANTONIO JOSHUA SOID: 000879275	SIMPLE ASSAULT	M